

Hg.N. - 01/CMBD/25-26.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RRSMP. - 25-26.

~~N.P.~~ - 2079-706 To Hasanpur. (0.05% Below)

2121m530hmd1, 210201301

DIVISION

2100 3m12

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N. - 1437.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Item No - (1)	(1) cleaning and grubbing road land qty side TMB P ₅				
Item No - 1/5					
⇒ 0.396	Hoe @ RS 73248 TS/Hoe				
				- RS	29007=00
Item No - (2)	(2) scarifying the existing bituminious surface qty side TMB P ₅ Item No - 2/5				
⇒ 2610	36m ² @ RS 19.02/m ² - RS				49649=00
Item No - (3)	(3) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder qty side TMB P ₅ Item No - 3/3 =				
⇒ 267.192	m ³				
TMB P ₁₄	item NO 6/3 A = 77.31 m ³				
Total Qty = (267.192 + 77.31) m ³					
= 344.502 m ³					
@ RS	243.88/m ³ - RS				84017=00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- (13/23) Binding and laying irrigation pipe at vide TMB p/B					
Item No- 3/3					
⇒ 10 m @ Rs 970.25/m					Rs 9723=00
					Rs 4126217=00
Add/Labour cess -cb					Rs 4126200
Add S.Fee: -					
I) Earth = 386.55 m ³					
@ Rs 35.25/m ³ x 10%					Rs 1363=00
II) Aggregate -					
(9.5mm - 4.75mm) = 140.57 m ³					
@ Rs 602.28/m ³ x 10%					Rs 8466=00
(4.75mm and below) = 101.08 m ³					
@ Rs 434.45/m ³ x 10%					Rs 4391=00
Filler material = 7.43 ton					
@ Rs 3150/ton x 10%					Rs 2340=00
Add previous S.Fee					Rs 44884=00
					Rs 4228923=00
Add GST- 18%					Rs 761206=00
					Rs 4990129=00
less as per agt - 0.05%					Rs 2495=00
					Rs 4987634=00
Deduct previous Payment					Rs 1830843=00
					Rs 31,56,791=00
<i>[Signature]</i> 26/11/25 J.E					
<i>[Signature]</i> 26/11/25 AG					
<i>[Signature]</i> 26/11/25					

Continuation